
DIVISION 3
GROUPE A

1 AJC BOSC le HARD 1 1 AS LONDAISE 2

2 AL DEVILLE MAROMME 2 2 AS MADRILLET CHÂTEAU BLC 3

3 AS FAUVILLAISE 2 3 CAUDEBEC ST PIERRE FC 1

4 AS GOURNAY FOOT 1 4 CMS OISSEL 3

5 AS LONDAISE 2 5 EF ELBEUF 2

6 AS MADRILLET CHAT BLC 3 6 FC ST ETIENNE DU ROUVRAY 2

7 AS MESNIEROISE 1 7 STADE SOTTEVILLAIS CC 2

8 AS MONTIVILLIERS 1 8 ST AUBIN FC 2

9 AS OURVILLAISE 1

10 AS St ADRESSE BUT 1 GROUPE B

11 BARENTINOIS FC 1 1 FC St JULIEN Pt QUEVILLY 2

12 CAUDEBEC St PIERRE FC 1 2 GRAND QUEVILLY FC 3

13 CMS OISSEL 3 3 MAISON QUARTIER GRIEUX 1

14 CS GRAVENCHON 2 4 QUEVILLY RM 3

15 CSS MUNICIPAUX LE HAVRE 2 5 RC de ROUEN 1

16 E F ELBEUF 2 6 ROUEN SAPINS FC 3

17 ENT VIENNE et SAANE 1 7 SC Pt COURONNE 1

18 ES du MONT GAILLARD 3 8 STADE de Gd QUEVILLY 1

19 ESM GONFREVILLE L'OR 3

20 FC BOUCLE de SEINE 1 GROUPE C

21 FC DIEPPE 2 1 AS GOURNAY FOOT 1

FC DIEPPE 3 2 AS MESNIEROISE 1

22 FC FALAISES du TALOU 2 3 FUSC BOIS GUILLAUME 3

23 FC GRUCHET le VALASSE 1 4 GCO BIHORELLAIS 1

24 FC NEUFCHATEL 1 5 MONT St AIGNAN FC 2

FC NEUFCHATEL 2 6 PLATEAU QUINCAMPOIX 1

25 FC OFFRANVILLAIS 2 7 US LONDINIERES 1

26 FC St ETIENNE du ROUVRAY 2 8 US MESNIL ESNARD FRAN 3

27 FC St JULIEN Pt QUEVILLY 2

28 FUSC BOIS GUILLAUME 3 GROUPE D

29 GCO BIHORELLAIS 1 1 AJC BOSC le HARD 1

30 GRAND QUEVILLY FC 3 2 AL DEVILLE MAROMME 2

31 GRPT US CRIEL FC EU 2 3 BARENTINOIS FC 1

32 HAVRE CAUCRIAUV S 3 4 FC BOUCLE de SEINE 1

33 LE HAVRE AC 3 5 O.PAVILLAIS 2

34 LE HAVRE FC 2012 1 6 US DOUDEVILLAISE 2

35 MAISON QUARTIER GRIEUX 1 7 YERVILLE FC 1

36 MONT St AIGNAN FC 2 8 YVETOT AC 3

37 NEUVILLE AC 1

38 O.PAVILLAIS 2 GROUPE E

39 OH TREFILERIES NEIGES 2 1 ENT VIENNE et SAANE 1

40 OLYMPIA'CAUX FC  2 2 FC DIEPPE 2

41 PLATEAU QUINCAMPOIX 1 3 FC FALAISES du TALOU 2

42 QUEVILLY RM 3 4 FC NEUFCHATEL 1

43 RC de ROUEN 1 5 FC OFFRANVILLAIS 2

44 RC du PORT du HAVRE 1 6 GRPT US CRIEL FC EU 2

45 ROUEN SAPINS FC 3 7 NEUVILLE AC 1

46 S C OCTEVILLE 2 8 US NORMANDE 76 1

47 SC FRILEUSE 2

48 SC Pt COURONNE 1



49 St AUBIN FC 2 GROUPE F

50 STADE de Gd QUEVILLY 1 1 AS FAUVILLAISE 2

51 STADE SOTTEVILLAIS CC 2 2 AS OURVILLAISE 1

52 US des FALAISES 1 3 CS GRAVENCHON 2

53 US DOUDEVILLAISE 2 4 FC GRUCHET le VALASSE 1

54 US EPOUVILLE  2 5 OLYMPIA'CAUX FC  2

55 US LILLEBONNAISE 2 6 US des FALAISES 1

56 US LONDINIERES 1 7 US LILLEBONNAISE 2

57 US MESNIL ESNARD FRAN 3 8 USF FECAMP 2

58 US NORMANDE 76 1

59 US St THOMAS LH 1 GROUPE G

60 USF FECAMP 2 1 AS MONTIVILLIERS 1

61 YERVILLE FC 1 2 AS St ADRESSE BUT 1

62 YVETOT AC 3 3 CSS MUNICIPAUX LE HAVRE 2

63 SAFRAN NACELLES N FC 2 4 S C OCTEVILLE 2

64 GS St AUBIN St VIGOR 1 5 US EPOUVILLE  2

6 US St THOMAS LH 1

EQUIPES EN DOUBLON 7 SAFRAN NACELLES N FC 2

8 GS St AUBIN St VIGOR 1

EQUIPES REINTEGREES

SAFRAN NACELLES N FC 2 GROUPE H

GS St AUBIN St VIGOR 1 1 ES du MONT GAILLARD 3

2 ESM GONFREVILLE L'OR 3

3 HAVRE CAUCRIAUV S 3

4 LE HAVRE AC 3

5 LE HAVRE FC 2012 1

6 OH TREFILERIES NEIGES 2

7 RC du PORT du HAVRE 1

8 SC FRILEUSE 2


